
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SUNDER NAGAR

Pay Slip for - SEP 2024

#,  MANDI, SUNDER NAGAR-175018

MR. Raju r

WATCHMAN

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 24,900.00

3034000400057154

30

30

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

01/04/1997DOJ :

34736

47Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

918252275944

ANZPR7412H

100235042400

Pay Level 1

Pension A/C No. : HPSML00117850000000028

Total :  30,129.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 5,229.00DA :

HRA :

 24,900.00Basic Pay :

Total :  3,615.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  3,615.00

Net Salary :  26,514.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Twenty-Six Thousand Five Hundred Fourteen Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**18/09/2024


